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Chicago Community Land Trust 
2019 Board & Committee Meetings 

 

Board of Directors Meeting Schedule (meets the 1st Thursday of even months) 
Event Date Time Location Room  

Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Feb 7 9:00–10:30 am City Hall 1003-A 
Annual Meeting Thurs. Apr. 25 9:00–10:30 am City Hall 1006-C

Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Jun 6 9:00-10:30 am City Hall 1003-A
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Aug 1 9:00-10:30 am City Hall 1006-C
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Oct 3 9:00-10:30 am City Hall 1003-A
Regular Board Meeting Thurs. Dec 5 9:00-10:30 am City Hall 1003-A 

 
 

Finance Committee Meeting Schedule (meets Thursdays prior to CCLT Board meeting)  
Event Date Time Location Room  

Finance Committee Thurs. Feb 7 8:15 – 9:00 am City Hall 1003-A
Finance Committee Thurs. April 25 8:15 – 9:00 am City Hall 1003-A
Finance Committee Thurs. Aug 1  8:15 – 9:00 am City Hall 1006-C 
Finance Committee Thurs. Oct 3 8:15 – 9:00 am City Hall 1003-A

 
 

Projects/Policy Committee Meeting Schedule (meets the 4th Friday of odd months-except Nov.) 
Event Date Time Location Room  

Projects Committee Friday, Jan. 25 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. City Hall 1006-C
Projects Committee Friday, March 22 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. City Hall 1006-C
Projects Committee Friday, May 10 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. City Hall 1006-C
Projects Committee Friday, July 26 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall 1006-C
Projects Committee Friday, Sept 27  9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall 1006-C
Projects Committee         Nov. TBD 9:00 – 10:00a.m. City Hall TBD

 
 


